SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).33190-33193/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-08-2013 in LPA No. 163/2010 19-08-2013 in LPA No. 164/2010 05-09-2014 in RP No. 29/2013 05-09-2014 in RP No. 30/2013 passed by the High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

GAZALA RASHID & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07-12-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv. Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR Mr. Shakeel Sarwar Wani, Adv. Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 14.12.2018.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)